SL1818/560-E-TB  INA
560x680x56mm Cur 213000 N /
Fatigue  limit  load.  radial
Cylindrical roller bearings
Bearing number SL1818/560-E-TB
Size (mm) 560x680x56
Brand INA
Bore Diameter (mm) 560
Outer Diameter (mm) 680
Width (mm) 56
d 560 mm
D 680 mm
B 56 mm
D1 641.7 mm
d1 603.5 mm
E 656 mm
rmin 3 mm
s 5 mm / Axial displacement
m 39.9 kg / Weight
Cr 1040000 N / Dynamic load rating (radial)
C0r 2290000 N / Static load rating (radial)
Cur 213000 N / Fatigue limit load. radial
nG 485 1/min / Limiting speed